SPECIAL GRANTS GROUP APPLICATION FORM

Application Form for Special Grants to PWD Groups
Use this form to capture key application details for Special Grants with PWD Group. This form is based on the
Guidelines on the National Special Grants for Person with Disabilities which is implemented by the Ministry of Gender
Labour and Social Development of The Republic of Uganda.

Part 1.0: Group Identification and Basic Application Information

1.1 Group Name *:

1.2 Select the Industry of the desired project*
Agriculture

Animal Industry

Artisanship

Arts and Crafts

Construction Works

Financial Services

Fisheries

Leisure, Hospitality and Entertainment

Non-Financial Services Industry

OO0O0OO0OD0OOoO0oOoOoo0aoao

Retail/Wholesale Consumables Trade

1.3 Desired Project Description *

1.4 Financial Year*:

1.5 Quarter *:

1.6 Date of Registration *:

1.7 Estimated Total Cost (in UGX ONLY) *:

1.8 Estimated Implementation Period (in months ONLY) *:
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Part 2.0: Budget Breakdown *

Note: Indicate the breakdown of the Project cost for all inputs in the Table below

#

Item to be Procured

Unit of Measure

Quantity

Unit Price
(UGX)

Totals
(UGX)

Comments

1

10

11

12

13

14
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Part 3.0: Budget Summary and Source of Funding

3.1
3.2
3.3
3.5

Part 4.0: Sales Project

Expected sales within one year

What is the total cost of the project? *:
What is the financial contribution of the group? *:
How much do you wish to borrow? *:

What is the non-financial contribution of the group? *:

#

Products

Quantity

Unit Price
(UGX)

Expected Sales
(UGX)
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Part 5.0: Expected Gross profits and Specialist Comments
5.1: Expected Gross Profits

Total Sales *: Project Cost *: Expected Profits *:

5.2: Account Details

Account Number*: Account Name *:

Bank*: Account Branch *:

Attach Bank Statement™:

5.3: Preparedness of Group for Project
What preparedness has been put in place for the Group to achieve their targets e.g. training received etc *

Part 6.0: Attachments
4.1: Attach Proof of land Availability (where required):

4.2: Attach Meeting Minutes *

4.3: Attach Bank Statement *
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